
SM-Juniorit 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  PE 8 MARRAS 2024 21:20 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

PE 8 MARRAS 2024  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (D36kg) HEORHIIEV Timur HTN
NURMI Domenic VAHA

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni TVS
HSC
NAJ

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
RAUMA Jani
TARUS Taina

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (D36kg) FROLOV Ivan PBC
KILYK Ivan TUUL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura MINY
VAHA
NAJ

MIETTINEN Olli
JÄRVINEN Rene
LEMMETTI Risto

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 3  (C51kg) AL-ANI Mohammed KNK
FROLOV Pjotr PBC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti HTN
OUTA
TUUSN
YTK
ONS

SIGAJEV Mark
ÅMAN Kari
KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 4  (C60kg) TIIKKAJA Matias RBC
KOPRULU Nogay EKH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani YTK
NAJ
LAKA
LAKA
HETA

VLASOFF Taina
LEMMETTI Risto
KAUKOLA Mika
HARTMAN Jouni
SIRVIÖ Laura

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 5  (C60kg) AHOLA Jimi PNMKY
AHO Aatos YTK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin MINY
VAHA
NAJ
ONS
OUTA

MIETTINEN Olli
JÄRVINEN Rene
TARUS Taina
LONGI Juho
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 6  (B54kg) LAOUINI Yahya TVS
PUUSTELLI Niilo PNMKY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark TUUSN
YTK
NAJ
LAKA
VN

KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
LEMMETTI Risto
KAUKOLA Mika
LAKSO Kyösti

30:25
30:27
30:25
29:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

7 7  (B60kg) SALMINEN Sisu TUUL
VAITTINEN Dani TUJY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli YTK
LAKA
HETA
HSC
NAJ

VLASOFF Taina
HARTMAN Jouni
SIRVIÖ Laura
RAUMA Jani
TARUS Taina

29:24
29:24
29:24
29:22
29:25

RED
BLUE

8 8  (B60kg) PELLIKKA Luka HSC
LEHTINEN Mauriz HETA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene TVS
OUTA
TUUSN
ONS
LAKA

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
ÅMAN Kari
KORPAEUS Vesa
LONGI Juho
KAUKOLA Mika

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
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Code
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RED
BLUE

9 9  (B60kg) HEISKANEN Atte TUUSN
KAISLAMA Leon BOBOX BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari VN
HTN
YTK
LAKA
YTK

LAKSO Kyösti
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto
HARTMAN Jouni
VLASOFF Taina

17:20
16:20
17:20
16:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

10 10  (B63kg) KUUSISTO Uuno RSG
ÖSTER Mauri TUUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAJ LEMMETTI Risto HETA
HSC
TVS
MINY
VAHA

SIRVIÖ Laura
RAUMA Jani
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
MIETTINEN Olli
JÄRVINEN Rene

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 11  (B63kg) VIREN Vitali NNK
JÄRVINEN Joel TUUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni VN
HTN
TUUSN
YTK
ONS

LAKSO Kyösti
SIGAJEV Mark
KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho

27:30
26:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12  (B63kg) PULLIAINEN Justus TAE
OKSALA Nuutti HSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin NAJ
NAJ
LAKA
OUTA
MINY

LEMMETTI Risto
TARUS Taina
KAUKOLA Mika
ÅMAN Kari
MIETTINEN Olli

27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

13 13  (B+80kg) PELL Rasmus SCF
KOSKELO Magnus MINY

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura HSC
YTK
ONS
VAHA
HTN

RAUMA Jani
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
JÄRVINEN Rene
SIGAJEV Mark

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 14  (B+80kg) TOMETY Eku RANY
KARTTUNEN Noa LOBC

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti LAKA
NAJ
YTK
TUUSN
TVS

HARTMAN Jouni
LEMMETTI Risto
LINDSTEDT Risto
KORPAEUS Vesa
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

15 15  (A57kg) JAAKOLA Ossi TVS
WEPPLING Eemil NNK BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HSC RAUMA Jani HETA
MINY
OUTA
YTK
LAKA

SIRVIÖ Laura
MIETTINEN Olli
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika

26:30
28:28
27:29
26:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

16 16  (A60kg) SINKKO Julius VN
NGA Swe KARTE BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene TUUSN
YTK
ONS
NAJ
LAKA

KORPAEUS Vesa
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho
TARUS Taina
HARTMAN Jouni

15:20
17:20
15:20
17:20
16:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17  (A60kg) JUNTTILA Konsta KAJKU
ROVANPERÄ Aapo NNK

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark HSC
VN
OUTA
YTK
LAKA

RAUMA Jani
LAKSO Kyösti
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika

28:27
29:27
30:25
29:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

18 18  (A63,5kg) KATAJAINEN Olli TUUL
ALI-SHAFIK Amez YTK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli NAJ
TVS
VAHA
TUUSN
LAKA

LEMMETTI Risto
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JÄRVINEN Rene
KORPAEUS Vesa
HARTMAN Jouni

26:30
28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 19  (A67kg) AHOLA Anton CREST
IKONEN Oliver HSC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari YTK
ONS
HETA
LAKA
NAJ

LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho
SIRVIÖ Laura
KAUKOLA Mika
TARUS Taina

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 22  (A71Bkg) RISSANEN Paavo KURI
RASK Nico YTK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni HSC
HTN
VN
TVS
NAJ

RAUMA Jani
SIGAJEV Mark
LAKSO Kyösti
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LEMMETTI Risto

9:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

21 20  (A71kg) KUJALA Joel KNK
ZHARKU Lis TVS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA SIRVIÖ Laura VAHA
MINY
YTK
OUTA
LAKA

JÄRVINEN Rene
MIETTINEN Olli
LINDSTEDT Risto
ÅMAN Kari
KAUKOLA Mika

29:28
28:29
30:27
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

22 21  (A71kg) PAK Aleksei LAKA
SÄLLSTRÖM Oliver NNB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti TVS
HTN
ONS
NAJ
HSC

PERÄLÄ Sabriin
SIGAJEV Mark
LONGI Juho
TARUS Taina
RAUMA Jani

29:27
29:27
29:27
30:26
29:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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